
Metropolitan Business Academy 

Remote Learning Schedule 

All students will have their classes twice per week. A-days and B-days will not change rotation. In other words, you will have 

your A-day classes on Mondays and Thursdays. You will have your B-day classes on Tuesdays and Fridays. All students will 

check-in with advisory each morning before classes begin. We may ask you to complete a short survey letting us know how 

you are doing. 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:30-
9:00am 

Advisory Wellness Check-In/Attendance 

9:00-
10:20am 

A1 
9:00-9:45 

Synchronous 
Time* 

B1 
9:00-9:45 

Synchronous 
Time 

Advisory/Academic 
Advisory Time and 

Extra Help 

A1 
9:00-9:45 

Synchronous 
Time 

B1 
9:00-9:45 

Synchronous 
Time 

    

10:20-
11:40am 

A2 
10:20-11:05 
Synchronous 

Time 
B2 

10:20-11:05 
Synchronous 

Time 
A2 

10:20-11:05 
Synchronous 

Time 
B2 

10:20-11:05 
Synchronous 

Time 

    

11:40-
12:10pm 

Lunch/Break Time 

12:10-
1:30pm 

A3 
12:10-12:55 
Synchronous 

Time 
B3 

12:10-12:55 
Synchronous 

Time 
Staff Meetings/PD 

A3 
12:10-12:55 
Synchronous 

Time 
B3 

12:10-12:55 
Synchronous 

Time 

    

1:30-
2:50pm 

A4 
1:30-2:15 

Synchronous 
Time 

B4 
1:30-2:15 

Synchronous 
Time 

Teacher Prep/Flex 
Time 

A4 
1:30-2:15 

Synchronous 
Time 

B4 
1:30-2:15 

Synchronous 
Time 

    

 
* Synchronous learning is online or distance education that happens in real time. Students will log into their Google 
Classrooms to attend their classes during synchronous time. After each synchronous session, teachers will provide guidance 
to students as to what to do next. This may include, but is not limited to time to work independently, get extra help, finish an 
assignment, take a break, stretch, take a walk, have a snack, or prepare for their next class. 


