Metropolitan Business Academy

Remote Learning Schedule

All students will have their classes twice per week. A-days and B-days will not change rotation. In other words, you will have your A-day classes on Mondays and Thursdays. You will have your B-day classes on Tuesdays and Fridays. All students will check-in with advisory each morning before classes begin. We may ask you to complete a short survey letting us know how you are doing.

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday		Friday	
8:30- 9:00am	Advisory Wellness Check-In/Attendance								
9:00- 10:20am	A1	9:00-9:45 Synchronous Time*	B1	9:00-9:45 Synchronous Time	- Advisory/Academic - Advisory Time and Extra Help	A1	9:00-9:45 Synchronous Time	B1	9:00-9:45 Synchronous Time
10:20- 11:40am	A2	10:20-11:05 Synchronous Time	B2	10:20-11:05 Synchronous Time		A2	10:20-11:05 Synchronous Time	B2	10:20-11:05 Synchronous Time
11:40- 12:10pm	Lunch/Break Time								
12:10- 1:30pm	A3	12:10-12:55 Synchronous Time	В3	12:10-12:55 Synchronous Time	Staff Meetings/PD	А3	12:10-12:55 Synchronous Time	В3	12:10-12:55 Synchronous Time
1:30- 2:50pm	A4	1:30-2:15 Synchronous Time	B4	1:30-2:15 Synchronous Time	Teacher Prep/Flex Time	A4	1:30-2:15 Synchronous Time	B4	1:30-2:15 Synchronous Time

^{*} Synchronous learning is online or distance education that happens in real time. Students will log into their Google Classrooms to attend their classes during synchronous time. After each synchronous session, teachers will provide guidance to students as to what to do next. This may include, but is not limited to time to work independently, get extra help, finish an assignment, take a break, stretch, take a walk, have a snack, or prepare for their next class.